EMS
Electronic Mix Solutions
A101-93  5/13www.binks .com
Innovative Plural Component Technology
n  Wide Ratio Range — Accurate Proportioning 1:1 to 100:1
n  Simple User Experience — Intuitive Control Pendant
n  Minimal Waste — Savings with Every Color Change
Dispense Pump

EMS
Electronic Mix Solutions
Ordering Information
All Binks EMS systems will be customized to your
specifications.
Select the desired attributes from the chart below
(“A” through “F” options) and build the Binks
EMS system number that matches your particular
production needs. For support schedule a Finishing
Tune-Up with your Binks representative to determine
the needs of your finishing operation.
A Dispense Pump Options
1 = 200 CC Max Dispense Pump (Standard)
2 = 400 CC Max Dispense Pump
3 = 200 CC Max Dispense Pump with High Ratio Kit
B Color Valve System
0 = 1 Color Manual Flush
1 = 1 Color Programmable Flush
2 = 2 Color Programmable Flush
3 = 3 Color Programmable Flush
4 = 4 Color Programmable Flush
5 = 5 Color Programmable Flush
6 = 6 Color Programmable Flush
C Dispense Pump Flow Sensor
0 = None
1 = Flow Sensor
D Number of Spray Guns
1 = One Spray Gun
2 = Two Spray Guns
3 = One Spray Gun with Spray Gun Flush Box
4 = Two Spray Guns with Spray Gun Flush Boxes*
*Note: Option 4 cannot be used with 6 Color System
E Intrinsically Safe Fluid Panel
0 = No
1 = Yes with 25’
2 = Yes with 50’
3 = Yes with 100’
F Mounting Option
1 = Wall Mount
2 = Stand Mount
A B C D E F
E20 – 1 4 1 1 0 2
Scan with your smart phone or
tablet to access service manuals,